Outdoor Turnier
Pfingstsonntag Finalrunde

Presenter: TSC Dorste

Date: 14.05.2018, Start: 20:20
Event Location: Sportheim TSC Dorste, Roter Born 2, 37520 Osterode-Dorste
Match Duration: 20 minutes

Final Round

20:20

20:20

20:20

20:20

20:20

20:20

20:43

20:43

21:06

21:06

21:06

21:06

1st Group A in Vorrunde

Leon Rohrmann

2nd Group A in Vorrunde

Nico Volker

1st Group B in Vorrunde

Andre Schneider

2nd Group B in Vorrunde

Markus Klapproth

1st Group C in Vorrunde

Dennis Trost

2nd Group C in Vorrunde

Luca Limburg

1st Group D in Vorrunde

Roland Beuershause

2nd Group D in Vorrunde

Dominik Jentsch

Winner 1st Round of 16

Patrick Dorr

Winner 5th Round of 16

Marlena Weitemeyer

Winner 3rd Round of 16

Benni Mross

Winner 7th Round of 16

Roland Beuershause

4th Group B in Vorrunde
Patrick Dorr

3rd Group B in Vorrunde
Maxi Jahnke Fussbal

4th Group A in Vorrunde

Benni Mross

3rd Group A in Vorrunde

Michael Limburg

4th Group D in Vorrunde

Marlena Weitemeyer

3rd Group D in Vorrunde

Arne Priebel

4th Group C in Vorrunde

Jakob Hennig

3rd Group C in Vorrunde

Larissa Kasten

Winner 2nd Round of 16
Maxi Jahnke Fussbal

Winner 6th Round of 16

Luca Limburg

Winner 4th Round of 16

Michael Limburg

Winner 8th Round of 16

Larissa Kasten

13

14

15

16

12

Final Round

1.

Roland Beuershausen

Live Results

Maxi Jahnke Fussballgott

Luca Limburg

Mlowfn

Michael Limburg

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1526302919
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1526302919

Outdoor Turnier
Pfingstsonntag Finalrunde

16

21:29

21:29

21:52

22:15

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Maxi Jahnke Fussbal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Michael Limburg

Loser 1st Semifinal

Luca Limburg

Winner 1st Semifinal

Maxi Jahnke Fussbal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Luca Limburg

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Roland Beuershause

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Michael Limburg

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Roland Beuershause

10

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

