

Outdoor Turnier Pfingstsonntag Finalrunde



Presenter: TSC Dorste Date: 14.05.2018, Start: 20:20

Event Location: Sportheim TSC Dorste, Roter Born 2, 37520 Osterode-Dorste

Match Duration: 20 minutes



Final Round									
No.	С	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AET	APS	R	
1st Round of 16									
1	1	20:20	1st Group A in Vorrunde	4th Group B in Vorrunde	0 : 1			13	
	'	20.20	Leon Rohrmann	Patrick Dorr	0 . 1			13	
2nd Round of 16									
2	2	20:20	2nd Group A in Vorrunde	3rd Group B in Vorrunde	0 : 1			14	
	۷		Nico Völker	Maxi Jahnke Fussbal	0 . 1				
3rd Round of 16									
3	3	20:20	1st Group B in Vorrunde	4th Group A in Vorrunde	0 : 1			15	
			Andre Schneider	Benni Mross	0 . 1			13	
4th Round of 16									
4	4	20:20	2nd Group B in Vorrunde	3rd Group A in Vorrunde	0 : 1			16	
	4		Markus Klapproth	Michael Limburg	0 . 1				
5th Round of 16									
5	5	20:20	1st Group C in Vorrunde	4th Group D in Vorrunde	0 : 1			1	
٥	5		Dennis Trost	Marlena Weitemeyer	0 . 1				
6th Round of 16									
6	6	20:20	2nd Group C in Vorrunde	3rd Group D in Vorrunde	1 : 0			3	
"	O		Luca Limburg	Arne Priebel	1.0			١	
7th Round of 16									
7	1	20:43	1st Group D in Vorrunde	4th Group C in Vorrunde	1:0			5	
′	ı		Roland Beuershause	Jakob Hennig	1.0				
8th Round of 16									
8	2	20:43	2nd Group D in Vorrunde	3rd Group C in Vorrunde	0 : 1			7	
°			Dominik Jentsch	Larissa Kasten	0.1				
			1st Qua	arterfinal					
9	1	21:06	Winner 1st Round of 16	Winner 2nd Round of 16	1 : 2			9	
9	1	21:06	Patrick Dorr	Maxi Jahnke Fussbal	1 . 2			9	
			2nd Qua	arterfinal					
10	2	21:06	Winner 5th Round of 16	Winner 6th Round of 16	0 : 2			10	
10			Marlena Weitemeyer	Luca Limburg	U : Z			12	
			3rd Qua	arterfinal					
11	3	21:06	Winner 3rd Round of 16	Winner 4th Round of 16	0 : 2			1	
11			Benni Mross	Michael Limburg				1	
4th Quarterfinal									
12	1	4 21:06	Winner 7th Round of 16	Winner 8th Round of 16	2 : 0			2	
'	_		Roland Beuershause	Larissa Kasten				3	

Final Round

Live Results

Pl	Participant			
1.	Roland Beuershausen			
2.	Maxi Jahnke Fussballgott			
3.	Luca Limburg			
4.	Michael Limburg			



Outdoor Turnier Pfingstsonntag Finalrunde



	1st Semifinal								
13	1	21:29	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	2 : 1				
			Maxi Jahnke Fussbal	Luca Limburg				2	
	2nd Semifinal								
14	2	21:29	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	1 : 2			6	
14			Michael Limburg	Roland Beuershause					
	Match for 3rd Place								
15	1	21:52	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	2 : 1			10	
15			Luca Limburg	Michael Limburg					
	Final								
16	1	22:15	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	1 : 3			8	
16			Maxi Jahnke Fussbal	Roland Beuershause				ð	